

---

## **PACHET MATERIALE ELECTRICE**

I.D.: 90321058

---

Data  
publicarii 27.11.23

Coduri CPV 31600000-2

---

Pretul  
estimativ: 3.784,08 RON - 3.784,08 RON

---

Descriere: CABLU MYF 35 ROSU H07V-K MYF 35 ROSU ML 100 18.80 1,880.00 357.20 SCH 4P 32A iC60N 10KA A9F74432 A9F74432 Buc 2 88.76 177.52 33.73 SCH 4P 40A iC60N 10KA A9F74440 A9F74440 Buc 2 91.63 183.26 34.82 SCH 4P 50A iC60N 10KA A9F74450 A9F74450 Buc 2 163.65 327.30 62.19 SCH 4P 63A iC60N 10KA A9F74463 include TV 0.5 RON A9F74463 Buc 2 174.91 349.82 66.47 SCH USOL 100A 3P EasyPact CSV 25KA LV516301 LV516301 Buc 2 433.09 866.18 164.57

---